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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 42 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26.2.2012 - 11:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kadeti

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:56.95 613 B 26.82 29.62 30.71 29.80
2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin1:59.12 580 R 28.03 29.83 31.35 29.91
3. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:59.50 574 27.74 29.83 31.28 30.65
4. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac2:00.18 565 28.01 30.35 31.20 30.62
5. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:00.21 564 27.46 29.96 31.99 30.80
6. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:00.47 561 27.44 30.25 31.92 30.86
7. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:03.95 515 28.46 30.14 32.27 33.08
8. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:04.96 502 28.31 30.80 32.75 33.10
9. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Spombor 2:04.97 502 28.14 31.52 32.28 33.03

10. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:06.58 483 29.56 31.73 33.37 31.92
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:07.60 472 28.52 31.92 33.32 33.84
12. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:08.31 464 28.28 31.80 33.33 34.90
13. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:09.49 451 29.41 33.23 34.56 32.29
14. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:10.70 439 28.74 33.93 34.62 33.41
15. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:10.97 436 29.30 33.09 34.37 34.21
16. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.21 434 29.21 33.26 34.51 34.23
17. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.57 402 29.41 34.11 36.30 34.75
18. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd2:16.15 388 35.25
19. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:16.53 385 31.72 34.33 35.73 34.75
20. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:16.65 384 31.13 35.45 35.82 34.25
21. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.72 383 30.88 34.65 35.92 35.27
22. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:17.44 377 30.89 35.65 35.89 35.01
23. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.46 354 33.34 34.14 36.81 36.17
24. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:22.83 336 32.40 35.88 37.37 37.18
25. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:26.14 314 32.13 36.92 39.34 37.75
26. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac2:27.21 307 33.68 38.64 38.91 35.98
27. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.77 275 34.20 38.22 41.04 39.31
28. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 2:40.31 238 42.28 42.54

Juniori

1. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:55.07 643 A 27.42 29.62 29.86 28.17
2. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:56.36 622 A 26.87 29.59 29.65 30.25
3. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:57.10 611 B 26.78 30.33 29.85 30.14
4. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.01 597 B 26.71 29.77 31.29 30.24
5. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:58.74 586 B 28.12 28.22 32.38 30.02
6. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis1:58.97 582 B 26.75 29.45 31.03 31.74
7. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.06 581 B 27.34 31.40 30.36 29.96
8. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.26 578 28.04 30.58 31.06 29.58
9. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:59.63 573 28.59 29.04 30.62 31.38

10. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:01.65 545 27.44 30.65 31.84 31.72
11. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.09 513 27.95 31.68 32.37 32.09
12. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:04.10 513 27.29 31.83 33.46 31.52
13. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.52 508 27.95 32.14 33.24 31.19
14. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:04.96 502 28.40 31.89 32.96 31.71
15. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.40 485 28.77 29.96 33.68 33.99
16. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:07.09 478 29.39 31.54 33.12 33.04
17. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:09.13 455 29.99 32.36 33.22 33.56
18. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:09.53 451 29.59 32.33 33.87 33.74
19. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:11.00 436 28.49 33.11 35.01 34.39
20. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.78 409 30.52 33.45 35.09 34.72
21. VUKASINOVIC, Stefan 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:15.12 397 29.53 33.61 36.08 35.90
22. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.41 395 30.76 34.17 35.71 34.77
23. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.82 374 30.43 35.31 36.58 35.50
24. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.27 320 32.48 37.37 38.14 37.28
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 42, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Juniori

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:26.57 311 26.60 28.51 48.75 42.71

Apsolutna

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:54.66 650 A 27.01 29.82 30.09 27.74
2. JOVIĆ, Marko 92 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be1:54.74 649 A 26.23 28.54 29.71 30.26
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"1:55.06 644 A 26.88 28.87 29.95 29.36
4. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:55.07 643 A 27.42 29.62 29.86 28.17
5. NIKOLIĆ, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"1:55.26 640 A 26.42 29.38 29.19 30.27
6. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:55.92 629 A 27.11 29.73 29.98 29.10
7. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:56.36 622 A 26.87 29.59 29.65 30.25
8. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:56.87 614 A 25.83 28.84 31.15 31.05
9. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:56.95 613 B 26.82 29.62 30.71 29.80

10. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:57.10 611 B 26.78 30.33 29.85 30.14
11. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:57.19 609 B 27.83 29.70 29.51 30.15
12. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.01 597 B 26.71 29.77 31.29 30.24
13. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:58.74 586 B 28.12 28.22 32.38 30.02
14. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis1:58.97 582 B 26.75 29.45 31.03 31.74
15. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:59.04 581 B 27.63 29.97 30.46 30.98
16. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.06 581 B 27.34 31.40 30.36 29.96
17. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin1:59.12 580 R 28.03 29.83 31.35 29.91
18. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.24 578 R 27.33 30.06 31.09 30.76
19. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.26 578 28.04 30.58 31.06 29.58
20. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:59.50 574 27.74 29.83 31.28 30.65
21. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:59.63 573 28.59 29.04 30.62 31.38
22. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac2:00.18 565 28.01 30.35 31.20 30.62
23. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:00.21 564 27.46 29.96 31.99 30.80
24. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:00.47 561 27.44 30.25 31.92 30.86
25. DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:00.70 558 27.72 30.14 30.50 32.34
26. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:01.65 545 27.44 30.65 31.84 31.72
27. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:03.95 515 28.46 30.14 32.27 33.08
28. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.09 513 27.95 31.68 32.37 32.09
29. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:04.10 513 27.29 31.83 33.46 31.52
30. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.52 508 27.95 32.14 33.24 31.19
31. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:04.96 502 28.31 30.80 32.75 33.10

MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:04.96 502 28.40 31.89 32.96 31.71
33. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Spombor 2:04.97 502 28.14 31.52 32.28 33.03
34. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:06.40 485 28.77 29.96 33.68 33.99
35. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:06.58 483 29.56 31.73 33.37 31.92
36. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:07.09 478 29.39 31.54 33.12 33.04
37. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:07.60 472 28.52 31.92 33.32 33.84
38. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:08.31 464 28.28 31.80 33.33 34.90
39. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:09.13 455 29.99 32.36 33.22 33.56
40. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:09.49 451 29.41 33.23 34.56 32.29
41. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:09.53 451 29.59 32.33 33.87 33.74
42. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:10.70 439 28.74 33.93 34.62 33.41
43. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:10.97 436 29.30 33.09 34.37 34.21
44. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:11.00 436 28.49 33.11 35.01 34.39
45. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.21 434 29.21 33.26 34.51 34.23
46. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.78 409 30.52 33.45 35.09 34.72
47. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.57 402 29.41 34.11 36.30 34.75
48. VUKASINOVIC, Stefan 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:15.12 397 29.53 33.61 36.08 35.90
49. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.41 395 30.76 34.17 35.71 34.77
50. LAGANIN, Radenko 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:16.07 389 30.17 34.34 35.22 36.34
51. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd2:16.15 388 35.25
52. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:16.53 385 31.72 34.33 35.73 34.75
53. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:16.65 384 31.13 35.45 35.82 34.25
54. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.72 383 30.88 34.65 35.92 35.27
55. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:17.44 377 30.89 35.65 35.89 35.01
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 42, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

56. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.82 374 30.43 35.31 36.58 35.50
57. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.46 354 33.34 34.14 36.81 36.17
58. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:22.83 336 32.40 35.88 37.37 37.18
59. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.27 320 32.48 37.37 38.14 37.28
60. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:26.14 314 32.13 36.92 39.34 37.75
61. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:26.57 311 26.60 28.51 48.75 42.71
62. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac2:27.21 307 33.68 38.64 38.91 35.98
63. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.77 275 34.20 38.22 41.04 39.31
64. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:35.11 262 33.58 39.29 41.19 41.05
65. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 2:40.31 238 42.28 42.54
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